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Article Number: 161-63203

Helawrap HWPAV016 Flame Retardant Sleeve, 0.63" Dia., Polyamide 6V0, Black, 100.0 ft/Reel

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Variant

Short Description

161-63203

HWPAV016

Black (BK)

• Helawrap HWPAV0 can be applied rapidly and effortlessly with the handy applicator tool. 
• Helawrap HWPAV0 gives quick and easy acess to cables and wires for inspection, maintenance and assembly at
any time. 
• The special profile allows the easy application and removal from Helawrap HWPAV0.
• Helawrap HWPAV0 is manufactured from halogen free flame-retardant PA6 (UL94 V0) and offers superior impact
strength.

The Helawrap cable management system is the flexible routing and protection solution for industrial, datacom and
electrical applications. Helawrap easily wraps around cables with a "zipper-like" motion to protect against abrasion
and mechanical stress caused by movement and bending. A handy application tool is included in every package for
faster installations.

Spiral Binding

Helawrap HWPAV016 Flame Retardant Sleeve, 0.63" Dia., Polyamide 6V0, Black, 100.0 ft/Reel

Bundle Diameter min (imperial)

Bundle Diameter min (metric)

Bundle Diameter max (imperial)

Bundle Diameter max (metric)

Diameter D (imperial)

Diameter D (metric)

Nominal Diameter (imperial)

Nominal Diameter (metric)

Wall Thickness WT (imperial)

Wall Thickness WT (metric)

0.51 "

13 mm

0.63 "

16 mm

0.5 "

14.0 mm

0.63 "

16 mm

0.033 "

0.80 mm

Quantity per

Package Quantity (imperial)

Package Quantity

Reel Length (metric)

Reel Length (imperial)

Weight (imperial)

Weight (Metric)

pack

100 ft

30 m

30 m

100.0 ft

3.95 lbs

1.79 kg

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging
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Material

Material Shortcut

Flammability

Halogenfree

Operating Temperature

ROHS Conformity

Certification / Specification

UL Recognized (US)

Polyamide 6 V0 (PA6V0)

PA6V0

UL94 V0

Yes

-40 °F to +194 °F (-40 °C to +90 °C)

Yes

CEN TS 45545-2: 2009

Yes

Material and Specifications
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